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Teamname Verein Name Vorname Fahrzeug/Typ

 
ARCC Werlte Kossenjans Lena

 
ARCC Werlte Schnabl Kaylee

 10448474

√
MAC Cloppenburg Nienaber Denis 

√
MAC Cloppenburg Ludlage Tom

11748289

√
 Rößler Michael 

   

 
   

 
Gacc Nijland Jeffrey

 
Gacc Nijland Hans

 10827219

1023

1066

1068

Fahrerkatalog

P
Kossi Racing

 

Nijland Racing
Fast & speed1074

Spezial/Eigenbau

K
ACT Hotwheels 

PML Spezialcross

K
 

Van den Heuvel 

Klasse 10
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